AXA
Axle Weigh Pad
CE
SPECIFICATIONS
Display 6 Digit FSTN LCD (Height 11 mm / 1/2in) &
LED Backlight
Operating Switch 2 Caoacitive Touch Buttons
Front Cover Material Polvcarbonate
Housing Material Aluminum, Hammer-Tone Powder Coating
Battery Rechargeable 18650 Li-Ion with PCM
( Protection Circuit Module)
Charger 100 to 240VAC, 60Hz
Operating Time Continuous Use: Approximately Up To 600 Hours
Operating Temperature -20'C to 60'C / -4'F to 140'F
Operating Humidity 85% R.H. (No Condensation)
Part Number Model Capacity Division Pad Size
AXA-3-0.51 AXA-3 0.5 1( 1 Klb) 0.2 kg ( 0.5 lb) 12x12in
AXA-3-11 11 ( 2 Klb) 0.5 kg ( 1 lb) ( 305x305mm)
AXA-3-21 21( 4 Klb) 1 kg ( 2 lb)
AXA-5-31 AXA-5 31( 6 Klb) 1 kg ( 2 lb) 19. 7x14.6in
AXA-5-51 51 (10 Klb) 2 kg ( 5 lb) ( 500x370mm)
AXA-8-101 AXA-8 101 (22 Klb) 10 kg ( 20 lb) 31.5x19.7in
AXA-8-151 151 (33 Klb) 10 kg ( 20 lb) ( 800x500mm)
AXA-8-201 201 (44 Klb) 10 kg ( 20 lb)
Accessories: Extension Pad
Weighing Platform 7 I Extension Pad 't 3.3m(11ft)
To be ordered separately, Part Number:AXA-8-EXT-90
�lnlt\PLOAD